BOJIbHbIN cTUNb 200 OHOLLN

AsTop: Administrator
25.05.2013 06:34 - O6HoBNeHO 25.05.2013 06:36

200M BinbHuM ctTunb

YonoBiku

1 ®POJIOB CEPI I/ BonaapeHko |. 9 92
C+1 1:54.03 1:51.93 MC

2 KA3AKOB BOI'1AH
W ntoes IM. 9 95 wMmc

3a

C 1:54.03 1:52.65 MC

3 BACW/bEB ONEKCAHLP Bp. Koxyxis Aueko B. 94

OUBCM PBY®K
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BOJIbHbIN cTUNb 200 FOHOLLN

AsTop: Administrator
25.05.2013 06:34 - O6HoBNeHO 25.05.2013 06:36

i 1:53.50 1:52.66

4 T[OHYAPOB AHTOH TpodumeHko C.

tOroK Y 1:53.97

5 PEBMWBWNIN NPAKJIN

1:52.43 1:53.08 MC
6 OPYMOB OMWUTPO

Bynkin E. Kaprawos K. 4

NBY ®K

1:53.52 1:53.28 MC

7 MOPIYH ONEKCIN

Bp. Koxyxis Kosakosa O. 26

MC

46

1:52.93

32

94 wMmc

95 wMmc
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1:52.87 1:53.69 MC
8 CTPIOKOB AHIPIN
ApTtiox H. 9 96 M™cC

3a

C 1:54.27 1:53.77 MC

9 BEIOEPHIKOB BJTAOVNCJIAB MkpTyaH O. TarbkHaHuk C. KapTtawos 01

JHnlBCM
C 1:54.80 ] MC
10 CAWKO CTAHIC/AB Suenko B. Actanosa |.1®canyeHko O. 92
MnTtWBCM
ji 1:55.17 . MC
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25.05.2013 06:34 - O6HoBNeHO 25.05.2013 06:36

YT1kiHa B.

XplIBCM3

Y

JoHlWBCM

il

PislUBCM

il

MC

3C
MC

XplUBCMa

11 KOBAJIEHKO MAKCWM Lessitos C. Yarka O.

20 96 Mmc

XBY®K

1:55.47 . MC

12  BE3YI K ONEKCAHOP Xentakos B. PabéHko I.

1:55.48 . MC

13 POMAHYYK MUXAWNNO 17

1:55.54

14 KONOOAXHMA OAHWNO 26

1:55.73

15 TECJIEHKO U114 20

XBY DK
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Y
MC

MC

1:56.24
MC

MC

MC

1:55.75

16 BONMYEB ®ENIP

1:55.88

17 CUXAPYNMO3E OABUT

18 KAYYPOBCbKWIN KOCTSAHT

1:56.65

19 BYT APOCJIAB

1:56.71

20 CEMEHOB MWKWUTA

26

32

45

95

94

97

95

95
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OBYOP

1:56.91
MC

XBY®K

MC

MC

MC

MC

21 BOWKO ONEKCAHOP

MK IOpAK y

22 MIOBANBHUA 1NN4

1:57.34

23 OYBOBWI BNAOVCIAB

1:57.55

24 TYPKIH OMUTPO

1:57.58

25 CTE/MOK IBAH

20

26

42

15

1:56.93
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CK OHINYy jil| 1:57.62
MC

26 BAH3EHKO OMUTPO
HollBCM3 OBYOP
1:57.72
MC

27 CWOOPYEHKO OMUTPO
Y 1:57.83
MC

28 YOPHWIN ErOP
O 1:57.92
MC
XOOHEB APOCI/AB 6
HollIBCM3 OBYOP
Yy 1:57.92
MC

30 OCBATUHCbKUIA TEOPTIN

49

45

96 KMC
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OBYOP

1:58.16

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

31 SLEHKO EBIEHIV

1:58.19

32 MEJIAHYYK APTEM

1:58.33

33 TEPEMEMVUSA BITAONCIIA

1:58.38

34 JOEHNCOB OEHWC

1:58.40

35 4YYMAK BJTAONCJIAB

45

50

50

95

95

97

94

96
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o) 1:58.76
KMC

36 MUXAUNTIOK MUKUTA 9 97
y 1:58.80
KMC

37 YYBALWIEB OJIEKCIVN 26 92
3C 1:58.87
KMC

38 BYUbKWUN IFTOP 6 93
il 1:59.54
KMC

39 [NIAC OEHUC 11 97
KOLLIBCM3 BEBY®K
o) 1:59.65
KMC

40 WECTAKOB BOIOAH 45 94
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KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

IHBacnopT
2:00.15
KMC

1:59.73

41 SMKAY BJITIAOVCIAB

1:59.95

42 PEBEHKO IOEHWNC

2:00.06

43 OYBHULIbKWNA E€BrEH

2:00.08

44 KAPH/W APTEM

45 OHIWEHKO BONOONMWNP

49

16

16

15
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KMC

AksaCrtap
2:00.51
KMC

KMC

XBY®K

KMC

KMC

2:00.33

46 KOPLWAK BOI'AH

47 BAJNIIHOB IBAH

2:00.56

48 ONEHWCEHKO OMWTPO

2:00.79

49 LWIEBLIOB CEPTIVN

2:01.02

26

45

20
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50 HA3APEHKO MWKWUTA 6
NBYOP
y 2:01.08
KMC

51 KPABYEHKO APTEM 40
CKMeTeop Y 2:01.23
KMC

52 MAKAPEHKO BSAYECI/IAB 20
XBY®K
y 2:01.29
KMC

53 WATCbKNW ONEKCIN 4
NBY®K
2:01.39
KMC

54 TOKAEB OJIEKCAHOP 20
y 2:02.02
KMC

55 MOTPIA MABNO 16
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KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

2:02.08

56 MIPOWHWMYEHKO BOI' OAH

2:02.29

57 TOKAPEHKO B/TIAOVCIIAB

2:02.37

58 OPKIB CTAHICJIAB

2:02.48

59 [OIOKOBCbKWIA ANbBEPT

2:02.53

26

26

10

20
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KMC

KMC

OBY®K

KMC

BBY®K

KMC

KMC

60 AIJAMOBWNY IBAH

2:02.86

61 CWHIN ONEKCAHOP

2:03.20

62 KEHOKX MAKCUM

2:03.38

63 TOJIKAYOB KNPWNO

2:03.76

64 PYIObKO [MABJ10

2:04.25

45

45

11

20

20
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KMC

CK Hedprt
KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

65 KOPOJ/Ib MUXAINNO

Yy 2:04.26

66 TMY3WNHIH HIKITA

2:04.37

67 CBITNNYHWIA ONEKCAHLOP

2:04.47

68 [YPEEB B/IAOVNCIAB

2:04.48

69 PYCAKOB BJ/IAOVNCIIAB

16

15

20

45
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Yy
I

XBY®K

YepHiris

KOWBCM

2:04.96

70 CAMNOXHIKOB AHATOMIV

2:05.34

71 3ACA0bKO OMUTPUN

2:05.62

72 KOBTYH OMUTPO

CKYepHir KOLWBCM

2:05.88

73 KPUBOI'Yb APTEM

2:07.23

74 HEXAEB EBIEHIN

15

20

11

11

20
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XBY®K

CKMeTteop
I

NBY ®K

2:07.35

75 TIETPOB MUWKUTA

Y 2:07.38

76 MOriiH OAHWNO

2:07.55

77 TNEPENbOJKIH CTAHICJTIA

2:08.02

78 OJIEKCIEHKO MAKCUM

79 KEHOKX OMUTPO

40

20

26

11
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BEBY®K
o) 2:08.20
|
80 POCINCbKWA AHOPIN
XBY®K
y 2:09.75
|
81 BABEHKO LOEHWC
o) 2:14.07
|
82 MENBELEB MUXAWNNO
XBY®K
y 2:14.29
|
83 YCATIOK BAJIEHTUVH
BEBY®K
o) 2:15.89
I
3ATOPYMKO BOIOAH 20

20

11

20

11

95 wMmc
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Yy

/K

TOBMALIEHKO MUXAWMNO

CKMeTeop Y

/K

NUTBEHOK €IOP

CK Monon Y

/K

MOPO30B BJTAOVNCIAB

h/K

40

47

94 wMmc

93 wMmc

97 wMmc
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